

2nd National Rally - 18-20/5/2023

	Er	ntry Form			
	Entries Closing Date & Time:	<u>Thursday 11/5/2023 @ 12:00</u>			
	Competitor	First Driver	Co-Driver		
ompetitor Name					
urname					
irst name					
ate of birth					
lace of birth					
lationality (as license)					
ostal address\City\Country					
assport No.					
ddress for correspondenc (1, 2 or 3)	1	2 3			
elephone No.					
lobile No.					
-mail address					
competition Licence No.					
suing ASN					
riving Licence No.					
suing country					
eam Manager/Rep.					
eam Manager/Rep. Contact	Mobile:	Email:			
	Deta	ils of the Car			
lake		Registration No.			
lodel		Engine Capacity (cc)			
ear of Manufacture		Chassis No.			
roup / Class		Engine No.			
omologation No.		Predominant Color			
Country of Registration		Tech. Passport No.			
	Ту	pe of Entry			
	Legal	YES 🔘	NO 🔘		
	Private	YES O	NO 🔘		
Organisers'	Advertising Accepted?	YES O	NO 🔘		
	E	ntry Fees			
Private	Amount* - Jordan Dinar (JOD)	Closing Date & Time	Choose one		
ith organisers' advertising	90	Thursday 11/5/2023 @ 12:00	0		
ithout organisers' advertising	150	Thursday 11/5/2023 @ 12:00	0		
Legal					
ith organisers' advertising	180	Thursday 11/5/2023 @ 12:00	0		
ithout organisers' advertising	300	Thursday 11/5/2023 @ 12:00	0		
	es does NOT include bank transfer charges.		-		





2nd National Rally - 18-20/5/2023

Entry Form											
Entries Closing Date & Time: Thursday 11/5/2023 @ 12:00											
Seeding Information											
Driver Name				Car			Group\Class				
Current FIA Proiority		Yes 🔘 No 🔘 Previous FIA Priority				Year					
Current National Seeded		Yes No Previous National Seeded				Year					
Title of any Championship won						Year					
Year	Event			Car	Group	O\A Position	Class Position	No. of Finishers			
ute mation and											
Inte											
National Nat											
Na											
<u> </u>											
Other											
Declaration of Indemnity											
I hereby declare that I take part in this National Rally at my own risk. I will not hold the organiser, its officials, the Jordan Motor Sport Co. or the FIA responsible for any accidents, injuries etc. occurring during the rally. I have knowledge of and undertake to follow the regulations and rules governing the events, as well as instructions of the Stewards of the Meeting.											
Acknowledgment & Agreement											
By my signature, I declare that all the information contained on this entry form is correct and that I acknowledge and agree in full to the terms and conditions of the above indemnity and that I accept all the terms and conditions relating to my participation in this rally.											
ASN Stamp*		Competitor Signature		Dri	Driver Signature		Co-Driver Signature				
* Or letter from the Entrants' ASN authorising and approving the entry.											
Return Address											
Jordan Motor Sport PO Box 143222, Byader Wadi Seer, Amman 11814, Jordan											
E-mail: info@jordanrally.com											
	Fax: +962 6 588 5999										
			Ba	nk Details							
				b Bank PLC Motor Sport Co.							
			Byader V	Vadi Seer Branch							
Acc. #: 0162/258570-7/500 IBAN: JO64 ARAB 1620 0000 0016 2258 5705 00											

